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Name of the Water: N/A

Report Title: reefs

When & Where Carroll, lowa, United States

Date: 31 December 1969 Event Name: N/A
Latitude: 26.420160 Longitude: -81.930542

Time on water: N/A Time off water: N/A

Directions, Access & Other Notes:

N/A



Conditions

Weather: N/A Moon Phase: N/A
Barometer: N/A Trend: N/A

Air Temperature: N/A Cloud cover: N/A
Wind Direction: N/A  Wind Speed: N/A

Licensing & Regulations

License Type: N/A
Permit/ Stamps: N/A

Other Special Restriction/Rules:

N/A

People Fishing & their Gear

Name Method Rod Rod Rod Rod Reel Reel Line Line
maker Model length weight maker model company weight

Captain Dave Hanson N/A N/A N/A NA NA NA N/A N/A



Fish Caught

Angler Species Name
Captain Dave Hanson  N/A N/A
Captain Dave Hanson  N/A N/A
Captain Dave Hanson  N/A N/A
Captain Dave Hanson  N/A N/A
Captain Dave Hanson  N/A N/A
Captain Dave Hanson  N/A N/A

Pictures & Videos

Length Weight
(Inches) (Pounds)

1.45
6.18
1.64
6.4
6.81
4.27

2.55
16.65
3.14
15.07
19.43
7.79

Videos have not yet been added.

Guides, Accommodations & Help

Guide/ Guide Service: N/A
Contact Info: N/A

Lodge/ Accommodations: N/A
Contact Info: N/A

Local Fishing shop: N/A
Contact Info: N/A

Notes on Help:

N/A

Special
Recognition

Total Fish Caught Today: 6

Longest Fish Caught By: Captain Dave Hanson
Heaviest Fish Caught By: Captain Dave Hanson
Most Fish Caught By: Captain Dave Hanson
Shortest Fish Caught By: Captain Dave Hanson
Lightest Fish Caught By: Captain Dave Hanson
Fewest Fish Caught By: Captain Dave Hanson

Notes on Special Recognition:

N/A



Notes on Fish

N/A
Fishing Report

My Story

Andy Unger, son David Unger, Tony Pastori, Jim Sistek and Bob Wilson headed out with me
Thursday to fish in 39 to 45 feet of water out of New Pass. We had a good day of fishing, with a
final tally of fourteen nice mangrove snapper to 17 inches, sheepshead to 18 inches, five
hogfish including two keepers at 15 inches, Spanish mackerel to 24 inches, triggerfish and
whitebone porgies. We caught and released a pair of 24 inch gag grouper and one 20 inch red
grouper, all of which are out of season

Absolute Highlights of the Day

N/A

The Grub & Grob

N/A

Recommended Guidebooks/ Maps

N/A

Poeple Met Along the Way & Faces to Remember for Next
Time

N/A

Other Considerations, Notes & Observations:

N/A

Comments on fish caught

Caught by Captain Dave HansonN/A
Caught by Captain Dave HansonN/A
Caught by Captain Dave HansonN/A
Caught by Captain Dave HansonN/A
Caught by Captain Dave HansonN/A
Caught by Captain Dave HansonN/A

Other Journals Are -

1. Estero Bay


https://www.myfishingreport.com/viewreport/787/754

