Captain Dave Hanson's Fishing Journal

reefs

Captain Dave Hanson's Fishing Journal

reefs

Name of the Water: N/A

Report Title: reefs

When & Where Carroll, Iowa, United States

Date: 31 December 1969 Event Name: N/A

Latitude: 26.420160 Longitude: -81.930542

Time on water: N/A Time off water: N/A

Directions, Access & Other Notes:

N/A

Conditions

Weather: N/A Moon Phase: N/A

Barometer: N/A Trend: N/A

Air Temperature: *N/A* Cloud cover: *N/A* Wind Direction: *N/A* Wind Speed: *N/A*

Licensing & Regulations

License Type: N/A
Permit/ Stamps: N/A

Other Special Restriction/Rules:

N/A

People Fishing & their Gear

Name	Method	Rod	Rod	Rod	Rod	Reel	Reel	Line	Line
		maker	Model	length	weight	maker	model	company	weight
Captain Dave Hanson		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

Fish Caught

Angler	Species	Name	Length (Inches)	Weight (Pounds)
Captain Dave Hanson	N/A	N/A	1.45	2.55
Captain Dave Hanson	N/A	N/A	6.18	16.65
Captain Dave Hanson	N/A	N/A	1.64	3.14
Captain Dave Hanson	N/A	N/A	6.4	15.07
Captain Dave Hanson	N/A	N/A	6.81	19.43
Captain Dave Hanson	N/A	N/A	4.27	7.79

Pictures & Videos



Videos have not yet been added.

Guides, Accommodations & Help

Guide/ Guide Service: N/A

Contact Info: N/A

Lodge/ Accommodations: N/A

Contact Info: N/A
Local Fishing shop: N/A
Contact Info: N/A

Notes on Help:

N/A

Special Recognition

Total Fish Caught Today: 6

Longest Fish Caught By: Captain Dave Hanson Heaviest Fish Caught By: Captain Dave Hanson Most Fish Caught By: Captain Dave Hanson Shortest Fish Caught By: Captain Dave Hanson Lightest Fish Caught By: Captain Dave Hanson Fewest Fish Caught By: Captain Dave Hanson

Notes on Special Recognition:

Notes on Fish

N/A

Fishing Report

My Story

Andy Unger, son David Unger, Tony Pastori, Jim Sistek and Bob Wilson headed out with me Thursday to fish in 39 to 45 feet of water out of New Pass. We had a good day of fishing, with a final tally of fourteen nice mangrove snapper to 17 inches, sheepshead to 18 inches, five hogfish including two keepers at 15 inches, Spanish mackerel to 24 inches, triggerfish and whitebone porgies. We caught and released a pair of 24 inch gag grouper and one 20 inch red grouper, all of which are out of season

Absolute Highlights of the Day

N/A

The Grub & Grob

N/A

Recommended Guidebooks/ Maps

N/A

Poeple Met Along the Way & Faces to Remember for Next Time

N/A

Other Considerations, Notes & Observations:

N/A

Comments on fish caught

Caught by Captain Dave Hanson N/A

Other Journals Are -

1. Estero Bay